
Patatin-like protein

TMK

Small heat shock protein

R.conorii RC0922
R.sibirica
R.prowazekii RP602

R.typhi RT0590
R.felis RF0360 Pat1

R.felis pRF11 Pat2
W.pipientis Q73HJ4

A.thaliana Q8LBT5

100

98

100

97

100

0.2 substitutions/site

Chromosome

Chromosome
Plasmid

R.conorii RC1047
R.sibirica
R.felis RF0234
R.prowazekii RP684
R.typhi RT0679

R.felis pRF13
W.pipientis Q73FS2

B.clausii Q5WLY2
G.kaustophilus BA000043

O.iheyensis KTHY_OCEIH64
100

100
95

100

94
98

0.1 substitutions/site

Chromosome

Plasmid

R.conorii RC0363
R.sibirica
R.felis RF1005
R.prowazekii RP273
R.typhi RT0264
R.felis pRF52

L.pneumophila Q5ZTH0
A.thaliana C96566

B.japonicum Q89LA9
R.felis RF1004

R.felis pRF5183
42

30

100
96

98

96
100

0.2 substitutions/site

Chromosome

Plasmid

Chromosome
Plasmid


